Stainless steel
Spring Rack
Specification
Model MaXturdy18 MaXturdy 30 MaXturdy 45
Capacity 18 Lit. 30 Lit. 45 Lit.
Max.Q’ty of Erlenmeyer Flask 250 ml×4 ea 250 ml×8 ea 250 ml×15 ea
Temp. Range & Accuracy Ambient +5℃ to 100 ℃,  ±0.1℃
Temp. Resolution 0.1℃-Display,   0.1℃-Control

Push Button
NEW
Ordering Information
DH.WSB03018 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 18 Lit., “MaXturdy 18”
DH.WSB03030 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 30 Lit., “MaXturdy 30”
DH.WSB03045 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 45 Lit., “MaXturdy 45”
DH.WSB03218 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 18 Lit., “MaXturdy18”
DH.WSB03230 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 30 Lit., “MaXturdy30”
DH.WSB03245 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 45 Lit., “MaXturdy45”
Spare Universal Spring Rack
DH.WSB51018 (1) Spring Rack, for 18 Lit., 245×270×h110mm, “SBR018”
DH.WSB51030 (1) Spring Rack, for 30 Lit., 445×270×h110mm, “SBR030”
DH.WSB51045 (1) Spring Rack, for 45 Lit., 545×350×h110mm, “SBR045”
Optional Dome Lid, Stainless steel
DH.WSB02018 (2) Dome Lid, for 18 Lit., 363×353×h69mm, “SBD018”
DH.WSB02030 (2) Dome Lid, for 30 Lit., 563×353×h69mm, “SBD030”
DH.WSB02045 (2) Dome Lid, for 45 Lit., 663×433×h69mm, “SBD045”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WSB31018 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV018”, for 18Lit.
DH.WSB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV030”, for 30Lit.
DH.WSB31045 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV045”, for 45Lit.
Head Office, Factory & Warehouse : 326, Sinpyeongseokhwa-ro, jijeong-myeon, Wonju-si, Gangwon-do, Korea
Seoul Office : Daihan Bldg., 25-31, Hwarang-ro 18-gil, Seongbuk-gu, Seoul, Korea
Daejeon Office & Warehouse : 42-6, 150-gil, Daehwa-ro, Daedeok-gu, Deajeon, Korea
International Call : +82-2-967-5235 (Ext. 2), Fax : +82-2-963-5231, e-mail : info@daihansci.co.kr